
DAILY SCHEDULE
UNTIL 9:00

8:00
6:00

MORNING ACTIVITIES

EVENING ROUTINE

BREAKFAST - MORNING CHORE - GET DRESSED - 
MAKE BED - BRUSH TEETH

BRUSH TEETH - READ - BED

DINNER - FAMILY TIME

GAMES - TV - PLAY OUTSIDE -
FACETIME FRIENDS

RUN - PE - RIDE BIKE

LEGO - PUZZLE - ARTS - CRAFTS
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READING - DEVOTIONAL

EAT - DAILY CHORE - PLAY OUTSIDE

SCIENCE - SOCIAL STUDIES - ART - MUSIC

SNACK - YOGA - GONOODLE

WRITING - MATH - READING - SPELLING

FAMILY TIME
FREE TIME
EXERCISE
CREATIVE TIME
QUIET TIME
LUNCH TIME
ACADEMICS
BRAIN BREAK
ACADEMICS

4:00
3:30
2:30
1:00
12:00
10:30
10:00
9:00



daily productivity TODAY IS
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my plans

our meals to cleanwater

to do
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