DAILY SCHEDULE

UNTIL 9:00	MORNING ACTIVITIES	BREAKFAST - MORNING CHORE - GET DRESSED - MAKE BED - BRUSH TEETH
9:00	ACADEMICS	WRITING - MATH - READING - SPELLING
10:00	BRAIN BREAK	SNACK - YOGA - GONOODLE
10:30	ACADEMICS	SCIENCE - SOCIAL STUDIES - ART - MUSIC
12:00	LUNCH TIME	EAT - DAILY CHORE - PLAY OUTSIDE
1:00	QUIET TIME	READING - DEVOTIONAL
2:30	CREATIVE TIME	LEGO - PUZZLE - ARTS - CRAFTS
3:30	EXERCISE	RUN - PE - RIDE BIKE
4:00	FREE TIME	GAMES - TV - PLAY OUTSIDE - FACETIME FRIENDS
6:00	FAMILY TIME	DINNER - FAMILY TIME
8:00	EVENING ROUTINE	BRUSH TEETH - READ - BED

doneinstylephotography.com

daily productivity

TODAY IS

my plans		to do
6 am		
7 am		
8 am		
9 am		
10 am		
11 am		
12 pm 1 pm		
2 pm		
3 pm		
4 pm		
5 pm		
6 pm		
7 pm		
8 pm		
9 pm		0
our meals	water	to clean